

Township of Northampton

Northampton Township Municipal Complex • 55 Township Road, Richboro, PA 18954-1592 Phone: (215) 357-6800 • Fax: (215) 357-1251

Website: www.northamptontownship.com

Wall of Honor Announcement

Northampton Township Wall of Honor Committee is currently seeking nominations for the Northampton Township Wall of Honor. This prestigious award is to recognize individuals who have made lasting contributions to the community and have contributed to the quality of life for the residents of Northampton Township, Bucks County PA. The individual selected will be honored with placement of a plaque that will be mounted on the Wall of Honor located in the Township's Municipal Park for all to see and become a part of Northampton Township's history

The Wall of Honor was first proposed by residents who believe Northampton Township is a great place to live, work and play.

Nomination Process

To nominate an individual for this honor, a nomination form must be completed and submitted to Northampton Township Wall of Honor Committee 55 Township Road, Richboro PA 18954.

The nomination must be postmarked no later than November 30 to be accepted for the next calendar year.

Community Wall of Konor

The quality of life for the residents of Northampton Township has been enhanced by certain individuals who through their volunteer service make valuable and lasting contributions to this community...
....a great place to live, work and play!

Their lives shall be celebrated and honored forever!

"For a community to be whole and healthy, it must be based on people's love and concern for each other"

~Millard Fuller, founder of Habitat for Humanity